RECIPROCATING SAWS

CR18DMA

18V Brushless Reciprocating Saw

= Ultra compact and lightweight design for high flexibility and fatigue free working in narrow spaces and overhead work
- Lowest vibration in its class thanks to user vibration system (UVP) for maximum user comfort

= Four preselectable speed modes and additional variable trigger switch for the right speed for each application

= Toolless blade change for high user comfort

Specifications

P|r g__ — , Max. Cut fn Pipe 130mm

| Hixoxi| | \ Max. Cut in Wood 300mm

Length of Stroke 29mm
No Load speed: 0 - 3000 /min
Variable Speed YES
LED Light YES
Shoe Adjustment YES

LR T e

Toolless Blade Change YES

SVES Compatible Dimensions (L x W x H) 246 x 207 x 87mm
BRUSHLESS )
Weight 2.5kg
CR18DMAW2Z

Body only + blade for metal + hexagon wrench + HSC2



CORDLESS RECIPROCATING SAWS

CORDLESS RECIPROCATING SAWS

CR18DB
18V Reciprocating Saw

- Toolfree blade change for fast and easy blad changes

= Orbital setting on/off-function for cutting at extra speed

- Variable speed trigger for more control and the right speed for different materials
- Counter balance metal gear housing for low vibration and tool robustness

- 3-fold sealing against water and dust penetration

Specifications

Max. Cut in Mild Steel Pipe
Max. Cut in PVC Pipe

Max. Cut in Wood

Max. Cut in Mild Steel Plate
Battery Voltage

Length of Stroke

No Load speed:

Overall length
Weight

Batteries not included CR18DBW4Z

130mm

130mm

120mm

19mm

18V

29mm

0-3000 /min
458mm

3.38kg with battery

Body only + saw blade + wrench

CR18DBL

18V Brushless Reciprocating Saw

= Brushless motor for longer run time, less maintenance and increased durability
= Low vibration handle

- Auto mode reduces noise and power consumption

= Longer, slimmer front grip for easier handling and better control

Specifications

Max. Cut in Mild Steel Pipe
Max. Cut in PVC Pipe

Max. Cut in Wood

Max. Cut in Mild Steel Plate
Battery Voltage

Length of Stroke

No Load speed:
Overall length
Weight

BRUSHLESS

CR18DBLJ4Z

130mm

130mm

120mm

19mm

18V

32mm

0 - 2500 /min
435mm

3.4kg with battery

Body only + saw blade + wrench

CR18DSL

18V Reciprocating Saw

= Soft grip handle for extra comfort
= Variable speed trigger
- Tool free blade changing system

- Blade can be fitted facing up or down for extra versatility

Batteries not included

Specifications

Max. Cut in Pipe

Max. Cut in Steel Plate
Max. Cut in Wood
Battery Voltage
Length of Stroke

No Load speed:
Overall length

Weight

CR18DSLW4Z

90mm

10mm

90mm

18V

28mm

0 - 2100 /min
434mm

3.4kg with BSL1850

Body only + saw blade + wrench

CR36DA

36V Brushless Reciprocating Saw

= 4 stage level indicator on battery

= High overload capacity
- High cutting speed
= Low vibration

= Unique orbital cutting mechanism - a first in cordless tools

LR T e e TRET R,

S¥EY Compatible
BRUSHLESS

Specifications

Max. Cut in Pipe

Max. Cut in Mild Steel Plate
Max. Cut in Wood

Battery Voltage

Length of Stroke

No Load speed:

Overall length
Weight

CR36DAJ4Z
Body only + blade

130mm
19mm
300mm

36V

32mm
0-1700 /min
0-2000 /min
0 - 2500 /min
0-3000 /min
457mm

4.5kg with BSL36A18
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