



RECIPROCATING SAWS

CR18DMA

18V Brushless Reciprocating Saw

- Ultra compact and lightweight design for high flexibility and fatigue free working in narrow spaces and overhead work
- Lowest vibration in its class thanks to user vibration system (UVP) for maximum user comfort
- Four preselectable speed modes and additional variable trigger switch for the right speed for each application
- Toolless blade change for high user comfort



Specifications

Max. Cut in Pipe	130mm
Max. Cut in Wood	300mm
Length of Stroke	29mm
No Load speed:	0 - 3000 /min
Variable Speed	YES
LED Light	YES
Shoe Adjustment	YES
Toolless Blade Change	YES
Dimensions (L x W x H)	246 x 207 x 87mm
Weight	2,5kg

CR18DMAW2Z

Body only + blade for metal + hexagon wrench + HSC2

CR18DB

18V Reciprocating Saw

- Toolfree blade change for fast and easy blade changes
- Orbital setting on/off-function for cutting at extra speed
- Variable speed trigger for more control and the right speed for different materials
- Counter balance metal gear housing for low vibration and tool robustness
- 3-fold sealing against water and dust penetration



Specifications

Max. Cut in Mild Steel Pipe	130mm
Max. Cut in PVC Pipe	130mm
Max. Cut in Wood	120mm
Max. Cut in Mild Steel Plate	19mm
Battery Voltage	18V
Length of Stroke	29mm
No Load speed:	0 - 3000 /min
Overall length	458mm
Weight	3.38kg with battery

Batteries not included

CR18DBW4Z

Body only + saw blade + wrench

CR18DSL

18V Reciprocating Saw

- Soft grip handle for extra comfort
- Variable speed trigger
- Tool free blade changing system
- Blade can be fitted facing up or down for extra versatility



Specifications

Max. Cut in Pipe	90mm
Max. Cut in Steel Plate	10mm
Max. Cut in Wood	90mm
Battery Voltage	18V
Length of Stroke	28mm
No Load speed:	0 - 2100 /min
Overall length	434mm
Weight	3.4kg with BSL1850

Batteries not included

CR18DSLW4Z

Body only + saw blade + wrench

CR18DBL

18V Brushless Reciprocating Saw

- Brushless motor for longer run time, less maintenance and increased durability
- Low vibration handle
- Auto mode reduces noise and power consumption
- Longer, slimmer front grip for easier handling and better control



BRUSHLESS

Specifications

Max. Cut in Mild Steel Pipe	130mm
Max. Cut in PVC Pipe	130mm
Max. Cut in Wood	120mm
Max. Cut in Mild Steel Plate	19mm
Battery Voltage	18V
Length of Stroke	32mm
No Load speed:	0 - 2500 /min
Overall length	435mm
Weight	3.4kg with battery

CR18DBLJ4Z

Body only + saw blade + wrench

CR36DA

36V Brushless Reciprocating Saw

- 4 stage level indicator on battery
- High overload capacity
- High cutting speed
- Low vibration
- Unique orbital cutting mechanism - a first in cordless tools



UVP
ULTRA VIBRATION PROTECTION
Compatible
BRUSHLESS

Specifications

Max. Cut in Pipe	130mm
Max. Cut in Mild Steel Plate	19mm
Max. Cut in Wood	300mm
Battery Voltage	36V
Length of Stroke	32mm
No Load speed:	0 - 1700 /min
	0 - 2000 /min
	0 - 2500 /min
	0 - 3000 /min
Overall length	457mm
Weight	4.5kg with BSL36A18

CR36DAJ4Z

Body only + blade